## Greece Gladiators Travel Baseball Organization -2023

## Photo Release

I grant the Greece Gladiators Travel Baseball organization, their representatives, and designees the right to take photographs of my child in connection with Greece Gladiator Travel Baseball related activities.

I authorize the Greece Gladiators Travel Baseball organization, their assigns, and transferees to copyright, use and publish the same in print and/or electronically in all digital media platforms such as Facebook, Twitter, and our organizations website.

I agree that the Greece Gladiators Travel Baseball organization may use such photographs of my participating child with or without their name and for any lawful purpose, including for example such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and Web content.